*optional
Copyright 2015 Cellco
LC Uniboot Patchcord
As the networking environment of today becomes
increasingly dependent on high speed and high density
solutions, effective cable management is a real issue.
The key concern is how to manage more cables in a smaller

meter, configuration type A,
Telecom
Example Ordering Code:
LC Uniboot Patchcord
Copyright 2015 Cellco
Type:
Fibers
quantity:
Fiber type:
Type of
cable:
CON: Lenght:
Polarity
configura-
tion:
Producer/
Premium/
Standard(1)
PTCH –
patch-
cord
PGT –
pigtail
2 – fibers
quantity
in one
patch-
cord
cable
9 – SM G652D
7 – SM G657.A1
6 – SM G657.A2
8 – SM G657.A2/B2
5 – SM G.655
1 – MM OM1 (62,5)
2 – MM OM2 (50)
3 – MM OM3 (50)
4 – MM OM4 (50)
0 – 2.0mm
cable
4 – 2.4
mm
cable
3 – 3.0
mm
cable
6 – 1.6
mm
cable
LCLC –
both LC
connectors
LCALCA –
both LCA
connectors
LCLCA –
one side
LC
connectors
other side
LCA con-
nectors
01 – 1
meter
02 – 2
meters
02,5 – 2,5